TOWNSHIP ELECTION BALLOT		TOWNSHIP ELECTION BALLOT		TOWNSHIP ELECTION BALLOT	
TOWNSHIP OF		TOWNSHIP OF		TOWNSHIP OF	
COUNTY OF FOSTER STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA		COUNTY OF FOSTER STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA		COUNTY OF FOSTER STATE OF NORTH DAKOTA	
MARCH 20		MARCH 20		MARCH 20	
(Do not vote for any office which is no being elected at this meeting)	t	(Do not vote for any office which is n being elected at this meeting)	ot	(Do not vote for any office which is not being elected at this meeting)	
For SUPERVISOR (3-Year Term) VOTE FOR ONE		For SUPERVISOR (3-Year Term) VOTE FOR ONE		For SUPERVISOR (3-Year Term) VOTE FOR ONE	
For CLERK (2-Year Term) VOTE FOR ONE		For CLERK (2-Year Term) VOTE FOR ONE		For CLERK (2-Year Term) VOTE FOR ONE	
For TREASURER (2-Year Term) (IF NOT COMBINED WITH CLERK)		For TREASURER (2-Year Term) (IF NOT COMBINED WITH CLERK)		For TREASURER (2-Year Term) (IF NOT COMBINED WITH CLERK)	
For UNEXPIRED -Year Term (SUPERVISOR OR CLERK/TREASURER)		For UNEXPIRED -Year Term (SUPERVISOR OR CLERK/TREASURER)	1	For UNEXPIRED -Year Term (SUPERVISOR OR CLERK/TREASURER)	